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Hely Név Szül idő Iskola Megye 1 2 Össz
1 Zádori Tamás 1990 Móra F. ÁMK Bács-Kiskun 90 86 176 Új OCS
2 Maisl Róbert 1991 Pécs Bártfa u. ÁI Baranya 88 86 174
3 Hollandi Mátyás 1991 Sashalmi Tanoda Budapest 87 86 173
4 Dezső Dániel 1992 Pécs Deák F. ÁI Baranya 82 89 171
5 Rimovszki Dávid 1992 Tarján 3. sz ÁI Csongrád 85 83 168
6 Varga András 1991 Liszt Ferenc ÁI Budapest 82 83 165
7 Bodnár Géza 1992 Apáczai J. ÁI SZ-SZ-B 82 82 164
8 Mayer Kristóf 1992 Mátyás kir. ÁI Baranya 81 82 163
9 Molnár Bence 1991 Németh L. ÁI Csongrád 83 79 162
10 Povázsony Máté 1993 Pest megye Pest 81 80 161
11 Halácsy Dániel 1991 Széchenyi I. ÁI Budapest 74 83 157
12 Borbély Balázs 1993 Arany J. ÁI Fejér 77 80 157
13 Németh Szilveszter 1991 Móra F. ÁMK Bács-Kiskun 79 77 156
14 Petrovicz László 1991 Arany J. ÁI Győr-M-S 79 77 156
15 Kmetovics Róbert 1991 Móra F. ÁMK Bács-Kiskun 81 75 156
16 Komáromi Árpád 1992 Bárdos L. ÁI Budapest 73 82 155
17 Kósa Dávid 1991 Waldorf ÁI SZ-SZ-B 75 76 151
18 Faragó Péter 1992 Kossuth L ÁI Fejér 83 68 151
19 Szakálos Viktor 1990 Déri Miksa SZKI Budapest 78 72 150
20 Szőke László 1992 Ref. Koll Dóczy Gimn Hajdú-B 80 70 150
21 Jakab János 1993 Kossuth L. ÁI Pest 75 73 148
22 Budai Árpád 1991 Kossuth L ÁI Fejér 73 72 145
23 Hanzsér Péter 1991 Radnóti M ÁI Veszprém 65 78 143
24 Alker Mihály 1991 Gedói ÁI Csongrád 68 75 143
25 Leszkoven Dániel 1992 Waldorf ÁI SZ-SZ-B 62 77 139
26 Kucsera Ákos 1993 Markaz ÁI Heves 68 69 137
27 Torday Árpád 1991 Lónyay Ref. ÁI Budapest 67 67 134
28 Nagy Ádám 1993 Erdei Ferenc ÁI Pest 77 51 128
29 Guzmits Gábor 1991 Lövő ÁI Győr-M-S 61 37 98
30 Varga Ferenc 1992 Lövő ÁI Győr-M-S 48 44 92

Általános iskolás fiú légpisztoly 20 lővés
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1 Baranya Maisl Róbert 88 86
Dezső Dániel 82 89
Mayer Kristóf 81 82 508 Új OCS

2 Budapest "A" Szakálos Viktor 78 72
Hollandi Mátyás 87 86
Varga András 82 83 488

241

3 Bács-Kiskun Zádori Tamás 90 86
Németh Szilveszter 79 77
Kmetovics Róbert 81 75 488

238

4 Csongrád Rimovszki Dávid 85 83
Molnár Bence 83 79
Alker Mihály 68 75 473

5 SZ-SZ-B Bodnár Géza 82 82
Kósa Dávid 75 76
Leszkoven Dániel 62 77 454

6 Fejér Borbély Balázs 77 80
Faragó Péter 83 68
Budai Árpád 73 72 453

7 Budapest "B" Komáromi Árpád 73 82
Halácsy Dániel 74 83
Torday Árpád 67 67 446

8 Pest Povázsony Máté 81 80
Jakab János 75 73
Nagy Ádám 77 51 437

9 Győr-M-S Petrovicz László 79 77
Guzmits Gábor 61 37
Varga Ferenc 48 44 346

Csapat eredmények

2.oldal


